10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Air Pollution Control Officer
Assistant Apco

Compliance Specialist
Administrative Services Officer
Senior Air Quality Engineer
Compliance Specialist
Associate Air Quality Planner
Air Quality Compliance
Specialist Il

Administrative Technician
Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant
Temporary Employee

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Other Positions Held Special District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Department

Administrative

Technical

Technical

Administrative

Technical

Technical

Planning

Technical

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Planning

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Total Wages

$111,798

$87,648

$83,997

$77,985

$75,844

$69,710

$60,736

$57,731

$38,499

$37,452

$34,426

$835

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$56,161

$51,689

$20,490

$39,672

$31,415

$18,162

$39,272

$33,349

$31,580

$39,997

$24,473

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Chair

Vice Chair

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Butte County Air Quality
Management District

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



