	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Air Pollution Control Officer		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Administrative	\$111,798	\$56,161
2.	Assistant Apco		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Technical	\$87,648	\$51,689
3.	Compliance Specialist		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Technical	\$83,997	\$20,490
4.	Administrative Services Officer		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Administrative	\$77,985	\$39,672
5.	Senior Air Quality Engineer		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Technical	\$75,844	\$31,415
6.	Compliance Specialist		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Technical	\$69,710	\$18,162
7.	Associate Air Quality Planner		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Planning	\$60,736	\$39,272
8.	Air Quality Compliance Specialist II		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Technical	\$57,731	\$33,349
9.	Administrative Technician		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Administrative	\$38,499	\$31,580
10.	Accounting Technician		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Administrative	\$37,452	\$39,997
11.	Administrative Assistant		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Administrative	\$34,426	\$24,473
12.	Temporary Employee		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Planning	\$835	\$0
13.	Board Members		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
14.	Board Members		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Members		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Members		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
17.	Board Members		Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0

18.	Board Members	Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
19.	Board Members	Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Members	Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
21.	Chair	Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
22.	Vice Chair	Butte County Air Quality Management District	Board Members	\$0	\$0